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Jemima Kimber - (1198883) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Round

Date

02/03/24
08/10/23
23/03/24
18/09/23
20/05/23
18/06/23
03/12/23
25/03/23
15/10/22
12/03/22
18/12/21
26/06/22
19/09/22
25/06/21
02/10/21
29/02/20
14/03/20
31/10/20
05/10/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
23/11/119
16/06/19
18/05/19
02/03/19
25/11/18
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Meet

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala 2024

Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala

CMKSC Spring Open Meet 2020

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
NASL London Round 3

NASL London Round 2

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Last Chance Open Meet

Vimalada Auiaadava Ama Meniin Alhccacicmabkina AA40

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4
Westminster Lodge 3
Bletchley Linslade 3
Tiddenfoot LC 4
Leighton Buzzard 4
Watford 3
Biggleswade 3
Bletchley 3
Biggleswade Linslade 3
Bletchley 3
Biggleswade 3
Garston 3
Tiddenfoot 4
Luton Inspire 0
Tiddenfoot 4
Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
Bletchley Linslade 3
Leighton Buzzard 0
Leighton Buzzard Linslade 4
Westminster Lodge Linslade 3
Eltham Linslade 3
Bletchley Linslade 3
Bletchley Linslade 3
Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
Tiddenfoot Linslade 4
Bletchley Linslade 3

Tiddaafans [Nt}

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“40.40
49.12
51.99
52.22
52.88

58.07

Swims in Date Order
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13/10/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
03/03/18
13/01/18

Date

23/03/24
02/03/24
03/12/23
08/10/23
18/09/23
18/06/23
20/05/23
25/03/23
15/10/22
19/09/22
26/06/22
12/03/22
18/12/21
02/10/21
25/06/21
31/10/20
14/03/20
29/02/20
14/12/19
23/11/119
09/11/19
05/10/19
16/06/19
18/05/19
02/03/19
25/11/18
13/10/18
06/10/18
19/05/18
13/05/18
03/03/18
13/01/18
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The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2024
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala 2024
Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet 23
Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2023
Watford SC Terry Davies Legacy Meet 2023
Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala 2023
Linslade Crusaders Mad March Meet 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships
Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Linslade Crusaders Ruby Anniversary Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

Linslade Crusaders SC Club Championships 2021
Linslade Crusaders

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

CMKSC Spring Open Meet 2020

Linslade Crusaders SC Splash Gala

NASL London Round 3

Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet
NASL London Round 2

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships 2019
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Last Chance Open Meet

The NASL - London - Rounds 2018 - Div 1 & 2
Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Leighton Buzzard Springboard Open Meet 2018
Linslade Crusaders Splash Gala

Linslade Crusaders Novice Splash Gala

rHuauernout
Borehamwood
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot

Venue

Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Westminster Lodge
Tiddenfoot LC
Watford

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot
Garston
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Tiddenfoot

Luton Inspire
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Westminster Lodge
Bletchley

Eltham

Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot
Tiddenfoot
Bletchley
Borehamwood
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley
Tiddenfoot

Tiddenfoot
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Linslade 3
Linslade 4
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Linslade 4
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Club Swam Under Level
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Linslade 4
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